Cod.

2.0010
2.0100
2.0110
2.0120
2.0130
2.0140
2.0150
2.0160
2.0170
2.0180
2.0190
7.0200
2.0210
1.0220
7.0230
1.0235
1.0240
1.0245
1.0255
1.0260
1.0270
7.0300
2.0310
7.0320
7.0330
1.0345
7.0350
1.0355
7.0360
1.0365
1.0370
1.0375

Descrizione

Soletta semplice in PTFE
PTFE iron shoe

Semelle simple en PTFE
Plantilla en PTFE sencilla

MAXI LEMM
VERONESI GRANDE
STAR GRANDE
CIEFFE GRANDE
AMA UNIVERSAL
SPIDIVAP

OMEGA

AEG

IRON BROOK

IRON LOURD
REVERBERI 28

L'ELIT

GEMME

F1

COMEL 721G
SILTER STB-200
SILTER MAG-200
STIROVAP MOD.170
STIROVAP MOD.180
MACPI 074
DRYMASTER

VEIT HD 2000

VEIT 2131

VEIT 2132

VEIT ELECTRONIC 2000
TREVIL FO22

VEIT HD 2002
TREVIL FOO3

EC-289

TREVIL FOO4

TREVIL FOO5
TREVILF16

2.0380
2.0400
2.0410
1.0420
1.0430
1.0440
1.0450
1.0470
1.0480
1.0490
2.0500
2.0510
1.0520
2.0530
1.0540
2.0550
1.0555
1.0560
2.0600
1.0605
1.0610
1.0615
1.0620
1.0625
1.0630
1.0635
1.0640
1.0645
1.0650
1.0660
2.0700
2.0710

TREVIL F316
IRONMASTER
DUE EFFE
CASOLI
MACPI 073
SILC

BM

TULIPANO

EVE

EVM HACHEN
JOLLY
SUPERMAGSTER
REVERBERI 29
SUPREMA

ALL STEAM 2F
PONY JUNIOR 2
CASOLI AG-92
EC-11

LEMM NUOVO 1
EC-2000/PA
MACPI 028
LKS

VEIT 2119

L5 EUR
SUSSMAN E 100
H1ENEW

VEIT 2128
H2ENEW

NEW STYLE
BIELLE
SARTITALIA
STIROVAP 2




Cod.

1.0720
2.0730
1.0740
2.0750
2.0800
2.0805
2.0810
2.0815
2.0820
2.0830
1.0840
2.0860
2.0870
2.0890
2.0900
2.0910
1.0920
2.1000
Z.1010
2.1020
2.1030
2.1040
2.1050
2.1060
2.1070
2.1075
2.1080
2.1085
2.1100

Descrizione

Soletta semplice in PTFE
PTFE iron shoe

Semelle simple en PTFE
Plantilla en PTFE sencilla

DANOR

VAPMATIC S
CIEFFE PICCOLO
STAR PICCOLO
VERONESI PICCOLO
STIROVAP MOD. 171
BISHOMATIC
VAPMATIC V
MACPI 026

PONY JUNIOR
CAMPTEL

IRON LEGER
REVERBERI 27

MAX STIR

F2

COMEL 721 P
STIROVAP MOD. 181
MACPI 030

MACPI 031

MACPI 032

MACPI 033

MACPI 035

MACPI 016
NAOMOTO HSP 420
SP-420

MSP 410

HSP 420
TREVILF318

CISSEL

Z.1110
2.1200
21210
2.1220
2.1300
7.1400
2.1410
7.1420
7.1430
7.1440
2.1500
Z.1510
2.1600
2.1610
2.1620
2.1630
2.1700
Z.1710
2.1800
2.1810
7.1820
2.1830
7.1840
2.1850
2.1900
2.1920
2.1930
£.2000
2.2010

SUSSMAN P. 100771
PRIMA M.
NAOMOTO CNP 410
NAOMOTO CDP 420
KRAPF HDP 1106
VEIT 024

VEIT HN 2000
VOMAT 8

VEIT 2150

VEIT 2151
GICONMES

CIBI

TREVIL FO2

DOMINA

TREVIL FO7

TREVIL FO20

IN(OJNYN

VEIT HP 2003

LW 10 LUNGO

LW 10 CORTO
APRICUCITURE ALL STEAM 2F
MACPI 034

TREVIL F20

TREVIL F320

KRAPF 1102

VEIT 2112

DEWA

EDM2

BISHOMATIC 333
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Cod. Descrizione

Soletta semplice in PTFE
PTFE iron shoe

Semelle simple en PTFE

Plantilla en PTFE sencilla

22100  TEST DDH 1.2600  VEIT 2117

22110  MIGNON PRIMA 2.2610  KRAPF 1005

72120  MIGNON H. 1.2620 EUROSTAR 425

722130  APRIPIEGA 2F 2.2700 NAOMOTO PICCOLO
12140  MACPI 070 1.2710  OSAKA B6

22150 MACPI014 2.2800 SUSSMAN

12160  TREVIL FO14 1.2820 AQUASTEAM

1.2170 EC-7 1.2830 ROTTAG S.V.

7.2200  GHIDINI 2.2900 PICCOLO H.

72.2210 PONY SENIOR 2.3000  IMPULSA 3P

1.2220  STIROVAP 3 2.3100  REIMERS PICCOLO
2.2230  SUSSMAN ELECT 100 2.3110  NAOMOTO HSP 320
£.2300 TEST DDB LUNGO 2.3200 REIMERS GRANDE

2.2310 TEST DDB CORTO 2.3500 PM 100

1.2400  STIROVAP 1 2.3600  HLS 610 "BIG SIZE" (perla)
12500 LEMM 2.3700 NI 1600P “SMALL SIZE" (japan)

Soletta PTFE per ferri casalinghi
PTFE iron shoe for home irons
Semelle PTFE pour fers menager
Plantilla en PTFE para planchas de mano de casa

2.5000 0,3mm
£.6000 0,5mm






